
STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA 
SOUTH CAROLINA EDUCATION LOTTERY 

ATTN:  PROCUREMENT (M&PD) 
1333 MAIN STREET, SUITE 400 

COLUMBIA, SC  29201 

 

 
 

STATEMENT OF AWARD 
Posting Date:  Wednesday, August 9, 2017 

 
 
Solicitation: FY18 PROMO 1 IFB 
Description: Invitation For Bids to Solicit Promotional Items for the South Carolina 

Education Lottery (SCEL) 
Agency: South Carolina Education Lottery (Procurement M&PD) 
 
 
The State awards the contract(s) noted below. This document is the final Statement of Award, 
effective 10:30 a.m., Wednesday, August 9, 2017.  Unless otherwise provided in the 
solicitation, the final statement of award serves as acceptance of your offer.  
 
Contractor should not perform work on or incur any costs associated with the contract prior to 
the effective date of the contract.  Contractor should not perform any work prior to the receipt of 
a purchase order from the using governmental unit.  The State assumes no liability for any 
expenses incurred prior to the effective date of the contract and issuance of a purchase order. 
 
Unless otherwise noted, award will be posted on 08/09/2017.  The Notice will be posted on our 
website at http://www.sceducationlottery.com/lottery/procurement.aspx.  (Reference Regulation 
19-445.2090(B) and clause titled Award Notification.)  
 
RESIDENT VENDOR PREFERENCE (AS DEFINED IN SECTION 11-35-1524) HAS BEEN 
APPLIED IN THIS AWARD.  
 
SOUTH CAROLINA / UNITED STATES MADE, MANUFACTURED OR GROWN 
PREFERENCE (AS DEFINED IN SECTION 11-35-1524) HAS BEEN APPLIED IN THIS 
AWARD. 
 
Contract Number: FY18 PROMO 1 IFB 
Awarded to:   Red Hot Branding/IPromoteU (7000055861) 
      300 Berry Tree Lane 
      Columbia, SC  29223 
 
Total Potential Amount:   $81,529.38 
 
 
  



2 

Item Description Unit Price Total 
0001 Black T-Shirt, Size L, (722)   $2.31 $1,667.82 
0002 Black T-Shirt, Size XL, (1,442)   $2.23 $3,215.66 
0003 Black T-Shirt, Size 2XL, (722)   $3.99 $2,880.78 
0004 Blue Horizon T-Shirt, Size L, (722)   $2.31 $1,667.82 
0005 Blue Horizon T-Shirt, Size XL, (1,442)   $2.23 $3,215.66 
0006 Blue Horizon T-Shirt, Size 2XL, (722)   $3.99 $2,880.78 
0007 Yellow T-Shirt, Size L, (722)   $2.31 $1,667.82 
0008 Yellow T-Shirt, Size XL, (1,442)   $2.23 $3,215.66 
0009 Yellow T-Shirt, Size 2XL, (722)   $3.99 $2,880.78 
0010 Kelly Green T-Shirt, Size L, (722)   $2.31 $1,667.82 
0011 Kelly Green T-Shirt, Size XL, (1,442)   $2.23 $3,215.66 
0012 Kelly Green T-Shirt, Size 2XL, (722)   $3.99 $2,880.78 
0013 Black Zippered Custom Duffle Bag, (4002)   $5.16 $20,650.32 
0014 Black/Charcoal Touch Screen Gloves, (1,602)   $2.00 $3,204.00 
0015 Clear Titan Curved Sports Bottle, (7,502)   $2.47 $18,529.94 
0016 Blue Aluminum Flashlight, (2002)   $2.02 $4,044.04 
0017 Lime Green Aluminum Flashlight, (2002)   $2.02 $4,044.04 
 
PROTEST - CPO ADDRESS - MMO: Any protest must be addressed to the Chief Procurement 
Officer, Materials Management Office, and submitted in writing  
(a) by email to protest-mmo@mmo.sc.gov ,  
(b) by facsimile at 803-737-0639 , or  
(c) by post or delivery to 1201 Main Street, Suite 600, Columbia, SC 29201.  
 
Procurement Officer 
VIVI SIMONS 


